
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Eastburn 12-A

Start 7-28-15

3 soil 3 Finish 7-29-15
16 clay/rock 19
11 lime 30
29 shale 59
59 lime 118
5 shale 123

16 lime 139
6 shale 145         set 20’ of  7”

24 lime 169    ran 629.2’ of 2 ⅞ 
176 shale 345      cemented to surface
15 lime 360              66 sxs total 
57 shale 417
33 lime 450
29 shale 479
14 lime 493
12 shale 505
7 lime 512
11 shale 523
5 lime 528

19 shale 547
9 sandy shale 556 show
4 oil sand 560 good  show
2 sandy shale 562 show

25 oil sand 587 good  show
5 Dk sand 592 show

43 shale 635 T.D.


